* Key: SP = Sheboygan Press

B = Beacon

P = Pamphlet

R = The Review

DU = DuFour Advertising

G = Gannett Wisconsin Newspapers

Title

Tiger hasn't played straits course yet
Tiger’s caddie: I'm not being a bully
Tiger makes cut — again

Breakfast with PGA player set for Aug. 10
PGA aggressively pursuing golfers

Red Cross looking for more volunteers
PGA memory 1984

Why whine about Straits difficulty?
James wins seniors title

Tiger keeps telling us he's ‘close’-but is he?

Golfers enjoy love affair with polished Royal Troon

British Open under way

Kendall skips into lead at British open
A-listers chasing unlikely leader
Spotlight turns to Whistling Straits
Tiger lurking near the lead
Volunteers display enthusiasm

Els comes up short again
Star-studded stunner

Legislator on PGA: Be Prepared

PGA Countdown

PGA expenditures don’t benefit community
PGA Countdown

Red Cross seeking PGA volunteers
Milwaukee native aims for hometown win
Its crowded at the top in Milwaukee
PGA fans get warm welcome

PGA Countdown

Past GMO winner leads U.S. Bank
State to help pay for

PGA field taking shape

The Quotable Golfer

USBC tight at the top

PGA countdown 1916 flashback

PGA countdown 1988 flashback

Whistling Straits earning respect among golf pros

PGA countdown 1963 flashback
PGA countdown 1974 flashback
State aid for PGA is welcome here
PGA countdown 1982 flashback

In Sheboygan, PGA stands for Public Gets Art

PGA countdown 1920 flashback
Three hold share of Buick open lead

*Paper
SP
SpP
SpP
SP
SP
SP
SpP
SP
SP
SpP
SP
SP
SpP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SpP
SP
SpP
SP
SpP
SpP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SpP
SP
SP
SP
SpP
SP
SP
SpP
SP
SpP
SP
SP

Date

7/1/2004

7/2/2004

7/3/2004

7/4/2004

7/8/2004

7/8/2004
7/11/2004
7/11/2004
7/12/2004
7/14/2004
7/15/2004
7/16/2004
7/17/2004
7/18/2004
7/18/2004
7/18/2004
7/18/2004
7/19/2004
7/19/2004
7/20/2004
7/20/2004
7/21/2004
7/21/2004
7/21/2004
7/22/2004
7/23/2004
7/23/2004
7/24/2004
7/24/2004
7/24/2004
7/25/2004
7/25/2004
7/25/2004
7/26/2004
7/27/2004
7/27/2004
7/28/2004
7/29/2004
7/29/2004
7/30/2004
7/31/2004
7/31/2004
7/31/2004

H R RRRERHERRRBRAEHERRRAREBRERRREBERERRRRBERERRBRREEBEREHRERRERRERRE®ERHRHBRB 2 2 =

Folder

OCoONOTOUTUTPA, WN -



PGA Countdown 1935

Public welcome to Community Days
Tournament Calendar

Informal reunion brings good times

Keeping city beautiful should be a permanent effort
Lots of eyes will watch PGA traffic

PGA Countdown

Residents set plans to avoid PGA traffic

Singh wins Buick Open

Locals urged to avoid PGA traffic routes

PGA traffic flow designed to avoid congestion
PGA Countdown

Tiger will donate artifacts to museum

Woods, Kuehne rally to win Bridges

Dozens of firms help with welcome boxes
Hope PGA price-gouging rumors aren’t true
Past office gets face-lift for PGA championship
PGA field among best ever

PGA traffic to close Hwy MM

PGA Countdown

Public invited to Straits

Chamber should provide window clings

How not to look foolish while at the PGA

PGA countdown (7days) 2000 flashback
Swampers build, Landscape PGA

Area firefighters practice with specialized airport
equipment

Everyone talking about PGA

On-site meteorologists to provide PGA forecasts
PGA countdown (6 days) 1923 flashback

PGA spectators told to prepare for all weather
Tiger Woods dines at Luigi’s

PGA countdown (5 days) 1975 flashback

PGA fans can eat, drink well

PGA pairings released

PGA will sizzle from the start

Area Merchants cash in on PGA

Daly to compete for Ryder Cup spot

Kohler says he’s excited but stressed

Medical teams set for various problems

PGA has state thinking green

PGA to have economic impact now, later

PGA countdown (4 days) 2001 flashback
Public checks out village

Sheboygan ready for PGA thanks to hard work

The great unknown PGA Tour players seem confounded

by Straits

Visitor information tent created for PGA
PGA wishlist includes Woods vs. Daly
PGA countdown (3 days)

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP

8/1/2004
8/1/2004
8/1/2004
8/2/2004
8/2/2004
8/2/2004
8/2/2004
8/2/2004
8/2/2004
8/3/2004
8/3/2004
8/3/2004
8/3/2004
8/3/2004
8/4/2004
8/4/2004
8/4/2004
8/4/2004
8/4/2004
8/4/2004
8/4/2004
8/5/2004
8/5/2004
8/5/2004
8/5/2004

8/6/2004
8/6/2004
8/6/2004
8/6/2004
8/6/2004
8/6/2004
8/7/2004
8/7/2004
8/7/2004
8/7/2004
8/8/2004
8/8/2004
8/8/2004
8/8/2004
8/8/2004
8/8/2004
8/8/2004
8/8/2004
8/8/2004

8/8/2004
8/8/2004
8/9/2004
8/9/2004

H R R REREERERRERRRRRRBRRRRBRHRRB 2 2 =

e e S e e e e e e e e e

e

26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30

31
31
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

33
33
34
34



Security set for PGA crowds

Sheboygan firm polishes PGA’s image

Whole state pays PGA bill

Day 1: traffic moves smoothly

Elkhart Lake plans PGA event

Kohler, Dye weigh in

Meterological team focuses on Whistling Straits
PGA countdown (2 days)

Suddenly, Luigi’s is the PGA'’s place to grab a pizza
Welcome signs out, but businesses by passed

Wife of PGA pro knows of Haven

Whistling Straits golf course land once home to army
training camp

Area golf courses see increase in business
Enthusiasm for golf rubs off on kids, too

Fans swarm PGA practice

Hamilton took long route to PGA fame

Kelly eyes Ryder Cup spot

Laughs, lessons abound during annual champions clinic
Masters champ Mickelson on amazing run through first
three majors of 2004

PGA countdown (1 day)

PGA fans fill Harbor Center Marina

PGA Notes

Security zone set offshore of PGA

City scrubs up for PGA visitors

Cold weather gets golfers’ full attention

Els chases No. 1 spot

Golfer dining story was in poor taste

Golfers gossip shows lack of class

Governor visits, spreads Wisconsin hospitality

Media members pick winners

Noted swing coach Harman says Tiger's game looking
strong

Parity reigns world’s top 4 player favored, but last 10
majors have produced 10 different winners

PGA isn’t biggest sports event in state

Straits takes center stage

Who do you think will win the PGA?

Easier course can't help tiger

For some locals, tournament is no big deal

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

His heart is with Union Jack but pants are pure old glory SP

Kohler not so thrilled with the PGA’s setup
Not-so-dire Straits

Teen draws dream team

Wisconsin players results mixed bag

City police stand by to help at PGA
Notebook

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

8/9/2004

8/9/2004

8/9/2004
8/10/2004
8/10/2004
8/10/2004
8/10/2004
8/10/2004
8/10/2004
8/10/2004
8/10/2004

8/10/2004
8/11/2004
8/11/2004
8/11/2004
8/11/2004
8/11/2004

8/11/2004

8/11/2004
8/11/2004
8/11/2004
8/11/2004
8/11/2004
8/12/2004
8/12/2004
8/12/2004
8/12/2004
8/12/2004
8/12/2004
8/12/2004

8/12/2004

8/12/2004
8/12/2004
8/12/2004
8/12/2004
8/13/2004
8/13/2004

8/13/2004
8/13/2004
8/13/2004
8/13/2004
8/13/2004
8/14/2004
8/14/2004

e e e = el e e e e e

(=Y

el e

e el S S S S =

34
34
34
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

35
36
36
36
36
36

36

36
36
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

37

37
37
37
37
38
38

38
38
38
38
38
39
39



e el

39
39
39
39
39

39
39
39
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
42

Sheboygan cops guard Tiger during PGA SP 8/14/2004
Snoopy blimp crew ready to hover over PGA SP 8/14/2004
Tiger roars, makes cut SP 8/14/2004
The dark side of Whistling Straits SP 8/14/2004
Two share top spot SP 8/14/2004
Whistling Straits assistant pro tees up with the big boys SP 8/14/2004
While players play, volunteers work SP 8/14/2004
81-year-old puts the fan in fanatic SP 8/14/2004
Canadian National folks on track for fun SP 8/15/2004
Club pro competes with heavy heart SP 8/15/2004
Diversity still lacking on tour, despite PGA’s efforts SP 8/15/2004
Health-care pros care for golf’s pros SP 8/15/2004
Kohlers friend misses cut, but relishes experience SP 8/15/2004
PGA work a great reunion for former Hungarians SP 8/15/2004
PGA working to help communities SP 8/15/2004
Retail center dovetails marketing with PGA SP 8/15/2004
Physiotherapists will care for PGA players SP 8/15/2004
The Donald does PGA SP 8/15/2004
Definitely a major player SP 8/15/2004
Els hopes good fortune follows him SP 8/15/2004
Faldo plans to take time off SP 8/15/2004
Fox points SP 8/15/2004
‘Lefty’ not like most superstars SP 8/15/2004
Manufacturers unlimited SP 8/15/2004
Singh does his thing SP 8/15/2004
Whistling Straits architect dye praises green SP 8/15/2004
Club pro caps emotional week on positive note SP 8/16/2004
End of tourney wasn't pretty SP 8/16/2004
Officials already discussing Whistling Straits next major SP 8/16/2004
Ryder cup near full SP 8/16/2004
Singh wins PGA playoff SP 8/16/2004
Thanks to Herb, PGA and cast of thousands SP 8/16/2004
Trash cans could help tidy up the city SP 8/16/2004
Verizon beefs up for PGA championship cell phone calls SP 8/16/2004
Victory despite 4-over-par final SP 8/16/2004
Whistling Straits, tame most of the week, finally bites

back SP 8/16/2004
Who is the real Vijay Singh? SP 8/16/2004
Businesses report mixed results from expected PGA

bonanza SP 8/17/2004
Haas, Cink selected to U.S. Ryder Cup team SP 8/17/2004
Lessons learned at PGA SP 8/17/2004
One-day only sale of PGA Championship merchandise

has the feel of Christmas SP 8/17/2004
Veteran deputy killed as PGA ends SP 8/17/2004
Did Choi lose PGA on marshal mishap? SP 8/19/2004

Season not over after PGA SP 8/19/2004

H R R EREREREERRRRBRRRBRBRRRR 2 2 2 92 2

= e e e

o

e



Rain plagues NEC Invitational

Right on par Whistling Straits passes tournament test
TV painted a pretty nice picture of area during PGA
Cink takes command at NEC Invitational

Everyone should be proud of PGA week

Volunteers are needed by many organizations
Tournament impact mixed

Was police volunteer security work for PGA golfers
really ‘off duty’?

Red Cross says thanks to 2,688 PGA volunteers
Volunteers deserve praise for PGA contributions
Welcome to Sheboygan County

Sheboygan County Fun-Damentals 101

PGA Autograph book and hole guide

DuFour Marketing and Promotional Literature
DuFour Advertising Fox News 6 “"Welcome to
Sheboygan” video

PGA Championship Commemorative Guide

SP
SP
SP
SP
SP
SP

SP
SP
SP

SP
DU

8/20/2004
8/21/2004
8/21/2004
8/22/2004
8/22/2004
8/23/2004
8/24/2004

8/24/2004
8/26/2004
8/26/2004
NA
NA
8/7/2004
8/30/2004

NA
NA

e

e

=

45
46
46
47
47
48
49

50
51
51
52
53
54
55

55
56



	Sheet1

