* Key: SP = Sheboygan Press

B = Beacon P = Pamphlet R = The Review

DU = DuFour Advertising

G = Gannett Wisconsin Newspapers

G = Gannett Wisconsin Newspapers				
Title	*Paper	Date	Box	Folder
Tiger hasn't played straits course yet	SP	7/1/2004	1	l 1
Tiger's caddie: I'm not being a bully	SP	7/2/2004	1	
Tiger makes cut – again	SP	7/3/2004		L 3
Breakfast with PGA player set for Aug. 10	SP	7/4/2004	1	L 4
PGA aggressively pursuing golfers	SP	7/8/2004	1	L 5
Red Cross looking for more volunteers	SP	7/8/2004	1	L 5
PGA memory 1984	SP	7/11/2004	1	L 6
Why whine about Straits difficulty?	SP	7/11/2004	1	L 6
James wins seniors title	SP	7/12/2004	1	L 7
Tiger keeps telling us he's 'close'-but is he?	SP	7/14/2004	1	L 8
Golfers enjoy love affair with polished Royal Troon	SP	7/15/2004	1	L 9
British Open under way	SP	7/16/2004	1	L 10
Kendall skips into lead at British open	SP	7/17/2004	1	L 11
A-listers chasing unlikely leader	SP	7/18/2004	1	L 12
Spotlight turns to Whistling Straits	SP	7/18/2004	1	l 12
Tiger lurking near the lead	SP	7/18/2004	1	l 12
Volunteers display enthusiasm	SP	7/18/2004	1	l 12
Els comes up short again	SP	7/19/2004	1	l 13
Star-studded stunner	SP	7/19/2004	1	l 13
Legislator on PGA: Be Prepared	SP	7/20/2004	1	l 14
PGA Countdown	SP	7/20/2004	1	l 14
PGA expenditures don't benefit community	SP	7/21/2004	1	l 15
PGA Countdown	SP	7/21/2004	1	l 15
Red Cross seeking PGA volunteers	SP	7/21/2004	1	l 15
Milwaukee native aims for hometown win	SP	7/22/2004	1	l 16
Its crowded at the top in Milwaukee	SP	7/23/2004	1	L 17
PGA fans get warm welcome	SP	7/23/2004	1	L 17
PGA Countdown	SP	7/24/2004	1	l 18
Past GMO winner leads U.S. Bank	SP	7/24/2004	1	l 18
State to help pay for	SP	7/24/2004	1	l 18
PGA field taking shape	SP	7/25/2004	1	l 19
The Quotable Golfer	SP	7/25/2004	1	l 19
USBC tight at the top	SP	7/25/2004		l 19
PGA countdown 1916 flashback	SP	7/26/2004	1	L 20
PGA countdown 1988 flashback	SP	7/27/2004	1	L 21
Whistling Straits earning respect among golf pros	SP	7/27/2004	1	L 21
PGA countdown 1963 flashback	SP	7/28/2004		L 22
PGA countdown 1974 flashback	SP	7/29/2004		L 23
State aid for PGA is welcome here	SP	7/29/2004		L 23
PGA countdown 1982 flashback	SP	7/30/2004	1	L 24
In Sheboygan, PGA stands for Public Gets Art	SP	7/31/2004		L 25
PGA countdown 1920 flashback	SP	7/31/2004		
Three hold share of Buick open lead	SP	7/31/2004		L 25
·		• •		

PGA Countdown 1935	SP	8/1/2004	1	26
Public welcome to Community Days	SP	8/1/2004	1	26
Tournament Calendar	SP	8/1/2004	1	26
Informal reunion brings good times	SP	8/2/2004	1	27
Keeping city beautiful should be a permanent effort	SP	8/2/2004	1	27
Lots of eyes will watch PGA traffic	SP	8/2/2004	1	27
PGA Countdown	SP	8/2/2004	1	27
Residents set plans to avoid PGA traffic	SP	8/2/2004	1	27
Singh wins Buick Open	SP	8/2/2004	1	27
Locals urged to avoid PGA traffic routes	SP	8/3/2004	1	28
PGA traffic flow designed to avoid congestion	SP	8/3/2004	1	28
PGA Countdown	SP	8/3/2004	1	28
Tiger will donate artifacts to museum	SP	8/3/2004	1	28
Woods, Kuehne rally to win Bridges	SP	8/3/2004	1	28
Dozens of firms help with welcome boxes	SP	8/4/2004	1	29
Hope PGA price-gouging rumors aren't true	SP	8/4/2004	1	29
Past office gets face-lift for PGA championship	SP	8/4/2004	1	29
PGA field among best ever	SP	8/4/2004	1	29
PGA traffic to close Hwy MM	SP	8/4/2004	1	29
PGA Countdown	SP	8/4/2004	1	29
Public invited to Straits	SP	8/4/2004	1	29
Chamber should provide window clings	SP	8/5/2004	1	30
How not to look foolish while at the PGA	SP	8/5/2004	1	30
PGA countdown (7days) 2000 flashback	SP	8/5/2004	1	30
Swampers build, Landscape PGA	SP	8/5/2004	1	30
Area firefighters practice with specialized airport		, ,		
equipment	SP	8/6/2004	1	31
Everyone talking about PGA	SP	8/6/2004	1	31
On-site meteorologists to provide PGA forecasts	SP	8/6/2004	1	31
PGA countdown (6 days) 1923 flashback	SP	8/6/2004	1	31
PGA spectators told to prepare for all weather	SP	8/6/2004	1	31
Tiger Woods dines at Luigi's	SP	8/6/2004	1	31
PGA countdown (5 days) 1975 flashback	SP	8/7/2004	1	32
PGA fans can eat, drink well	SP	8/7/2004	1	32
PGA pairings released	SP	8/7/2004	1	32
PGA will sizzle from the start	SP	8/7/2004	1	32
Area Merchants cash in on PGA	SP	8/8/2004	1	33
Daly to compete for Ryder Cup spot	SP	8/8/2004	1	33
Kohler says he's excited but stressed	SP	8/8/2004	1	33
Medical teams set for various problems	SP	8/8/2004	1	33
PGA has state thinking green	SP	8/8/2004	1	33
PGA to have economic impact now, later	SP	8/8/2004	1	33
PGA countdown (4 days) 2001 flashback	SP	8/8/2004	1	33
Public checks out village	SP	8/8/2004	1	33
Sheboygan ready for PGA thanks to hard work	SP	8/8/2004	1	33
The great unknown PGA Tour players seem confounded				
by Straits	SP	8/8/2004	1	33
Visitor information tent created for PGA	SP	8/8/2004	1	33
PGA wishlist includes Woods vs. Daly	SP	8/9/2004	1	34
PGA countdown (3 days)	SP	8/9/2004	1	34

Security set for PGA crowds	SP	8/9/2004	1	34
Sheboygan firm polishes PGA's image	SP	8/9/2004	1	34
Whole state pays PGA bill	SP	8/9/2004	1	34
Day 1: traffic moves smoothly	SP	8/10/2004	1	35
Elkhart Lake plans PGA event	SP	8/10/2004	1	35
Kohler, Dye weigh in	SP	8/10/2004	1	35
Meterological team focuses on Whistling Straits	SP	8/10/2004	1	35
PGA countdown (2 days)	SP	8/10/2004	1	35
Suddenly, Luigi's is the PGA's place to grab a pizza	SP	8/10/2004	1	35
Welcome signs out, but businesses by passed	SP	8/10/2004	1	35
Wife of PGA pro knows of Haven	SP	8/10/2004	1	35
Whistling Straits golf course land once home to army		0, = 0, = 0 0		
training camp	SP	8/10/2004	1	35
Area golf courses see increase in business	SP	8/11/2004	1	36
Enthusiasm for golf rubs off on kids, too	SP	8/11/2004	1	36
Fans swarm PGA practice	SP	8/11/2004	1	36
Hamilton took long route to PGA fame	SP	8/11/2004	1	36
Kelly eyes Ryder Cup spot	SP	8/11/2004	1	36
Keny cycs Kyder cup spot	51	0/11/2001	_	50
Laughs, lessons abound during annual champions clinic Masters champ Mickelson on amazing run through first	SP	8/11/2004	1	36
three majors of 2004	SP	8/11/2004	1	36
PGA countdown (1 day)	SP	8/11/2004	1	36
PGA fans fill Harbor Center Marina	SP	8/11/2004	1	36
PGA Notes	SP	8/11/2004	1	36
Security zone set offshore of PGA	SP	8/11/2004	1	36
City scrubs up for PGA visitors	SP	8/12/2004	1	37
Cold weather gets golfers' full attention	SP	8/12/2004	1	37
Els chases No. 1 spot	SP	8/12/2004	1	37
Golfer dining story was in poor taste	SP	8/12/2004	1	37
Golfers gossip shows lack of class	SP	8/12/2004	1	37
Governor visits, spreads Wisconsin hospitality	SP	8/12/2004	1	37
Media members pick winners	SP	8/12/2004	1	37
Noted swing coach Harman says Tiger's game looking		-, ,		
strong	SP	8/12/2004	1	37
Parity reigns world's top 4 player favored, but last 10				
majors have produced 10 different winners	SP	8/12/2004	1	37
PGA isn't biggest sports event in state	SP	8/12/2004	1	37
Straits takes center stage	SP	8/12/2004	1	37
Who do you think will win the PGA?	SP	8/12/2004	1	37
Easier course can't help tiger	SP	8/13/2004	1	38
For some locals, tournament is no big deal	SP	8/13/2004	1	38
His heart is with Union Jack but pants are pure old glory	SP	8/13/2004	1	38
Kohler not so thrilled with the PGA's setup	SP	8/13/2004	1	38
Not-so-dire Straits	SP	8/13/2004	1	38
Teen draws dream team	SP	8/13/2004	1	38
Wisconsin players results mixed bag	SP	8/13/2004	1	38
City police stand by to help at PGA	SP	8/14/2004	1	39
Notebook	SP	8/14/2004	1	39

Sheboygan cops guard Tiger during PGA Snoopy blimp crew ready to hover over PGA	SP SP	8/14/2004 8/14/2004	1 1	39 39
Tiger roars, makes cut	SP	8/14/2004	1	39
The dark side of Whistling Straits	SP	8/14/2004	1	39
Two share top spot	SP	8/14/2004	1	39
Whistling Straits assistant pro tees up with the big boys	SP	8/14/2004	1	39
While players play, volunteers work	SP	8/14/2004	1	39
81-year-old puts the fan in fanatic	SP	8/14/2004	1	39
Canadian National folks on track for fun	SP	8/15/2004	1	40
Club pro competes with heavy heart	SP	8/15/2004	1	40
Diversity still lacking on tour, despite PGA's efforts	SP	8/15/2004	1	40
Health-care pros care for golf's pros	SP	8/15/2004	1	40
Kohlers friend misses cut, but relishes experience	SP	8/15/2004	1	40
PGA work a great reunion for former Hungarians	SP	8/15/2004	1	40
PGA working to help communities	SP	8/15/2004	1	40
Retail center dovetails marketing with PGA	SP	8/15/2004	1	40
Physiotherapists will care for PGA players	SP	8/15/2004	1	40
The Donald does PGA	SP	8/15/2004	1	40
Definitely a major player	SP	8/15/2004	1	41
Els hopes good fortune follows him	SP	8/15/2004	1	41
Faldo plans to take time off	SP	8/15/2004	1	41
Fox points	SP	8/15/2004	1	41
'Lefty' not like most superstars	SP	8/15/2004	1	41
Manufacturers unlimited	SP	8/15/2004	1	41
Singh does his thing	SP	8/15/2004	1	41
Whistling Straits architect dye praises green	SP	8/15/2004	1	41
Club pro caps emotional week on positive note	SP	8/16/2004	1	42
End of tourney wasn't pretty	SP	8/16/2004	1	42
Officials already discussing Whistling Straits next major	SP	8/16/2004	1	42
Ryder cup near full	SP	8/16/2004	1	42
Singh wins PGA playoff	SP	8/16/2004	1	42
Thanks to Herb, PGA and cast of thousands	SP	8/16/2004	1	42
Trash cans could help tidy up the city	SP	8/16/2004	1	42
Verizon beefs up for PGA championship cell phone calls	SP	8/16/2004	1	42
Victory despite 4-over-par final Whistling Straits, tame most of the week, finally bites	SP	8/16/2004	1	42
back	SP	8/16/2004	1	42
Who is the real Vijay Singh?	SP	8/16/2004	1	42
Businesses report mixed results from expected PGA				
bonanza	SP	8/17/2004	1	43
Haas, Cink selected to U.S. Ryder Cup team	SP	8/17/2004	1	43
Lessons learned at PGA One-day only sale of PGA Championship merchandise	SP	8/17/2004	1	43
has the feel of Christmas	SP	8/17/2004	1	43
Veteran deputy killed as PGA ends	SP	8/17/2004	1	43
Did Choi lose PGA on marshal mishap?	SP	8/19/2004	1	44
Season not over after PGA	SP	8/19/2004	1	44

Rain plagues NEC Invitational	SP	8/20/2004	1	45
Right on par Whistling Straits passes tournament test	SP	8/21/2004	1	46
TV painted a pretty nice picture of area during PGA	SP	8/21/2004	1	46
Cink takes command at NEC Invitational	SP	8/22/2004	1	47
Everyone should be proud of PGA week	SP	8/22/2004	1	47
Volunteers are needed by many organizations	SP	8/23/2004	1	48
Tournament impact mixed	В	8/24/2004	1	49
Was police volunteer security work for PGA golfers				
really 'off duty'?	SP	8/24/2004	1	50
Red Cross says thanks to 2,688 PGA volunteers	SP	8/26/2004	1	51
Volunteers deserve praise for PGA contributions	SP	8/26/2004	1	51
Welcome to Sheboygan County	Р	NA	1	52
Sheboygan County Fun-Damentals 101	R	NA	1	53
PGA Autograph book and hole guide	SP	8/7/2004	1	54
DuFour Marketing and Promotional Literature	DU	8/30/2004	1	55
DuFour Advertising Fox News 6 "Welcome to				
Sheboygan" video	DU	NA	1	55
PGA Championship Commemorative Guide	G	NA	1	56